
NAME COUNTRY EMAIL ADDRESS(ES)

Inedu Consultancy Albania Alba Cobani - alba.cobani@inedu.al

Integral Albania Albania Matilda Matija - M.Matija@integral.al

Integral Bulgaria Bulgaria Teodora Petkova - teodora@integral.bg Ruslan Mevedevs – info@balticcouncil.org

Beijing Qiancheng 

Wuzhou
China

Peter Zhen Jun Liao – 

peterliao2000@163.com

Edvance Education 

International
China

Robert van Kan - robert@edvance-

international.com

Ms. Hoang Nga – 

vncp@vietnamhopdiem.edu.vn
Recruitment@vietnamhopdiem.edu.vn 

Integral Croatia Croatia info@integraledu.hr

StudyNet Cyprus
Odysseas Demosthenous – 

odysseas@study-net.eu
Irina.shevchuk@dec-edu.com partners@dec.ua

Baltic Council Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania Olga Govor – olga@balticcouncil.org info@dreamfoundation.eu

UK Bridge Georgia Salome Pataridze - salome@ukbridge.ge

Educativa Greece Greece Bianca.foghel@edmundo.gr

Skylines Tourism 

Entreprise LTD
Greece

Ethel Kalogeropoulou - 

planning@skylines.gr
Alvaro.orientacion@educoway.com

Balance Universal Hungary Gizella Samu – info@eustudy.eu

Duabangsa Indonesia Pritha Nandini – des@cbn.net.id

Goingdutch Italy Lonnie Holdres - info@goingdutch.it finance@excel.md

Dream Education Lithuania
Sten Rinne – 

sten.rinne@dreamfoundation.eu

Kastu International Lithuania, Poland Artur Jefimov - artur@kastu.lt

Open Future School Poland
Monika Wickowska - 

biuro@openfutureschool.pl
hollandeducationtaiwan@gmail.com

Information Planet 

Portugal
Portugal

Mrs. Rita Filipe – 

rita.filipe@informationplanet.pt

Information Planet 

Pty LTD
Portugal Veronika- products@informationplanet.com

Ricardo Candeias - 

ricardo.candeias@informationplanet.pt
reconciliations@informationplanet.com

DEC Education 

Moldova
Republic of Moldova

Adelina Golubovscaia – adelina@dec-

edu.com

Excel Moldova Republic of Moldova
Peter Daskalyesku - 

daskalyesku@excel.md

Integral Edu 

Romania
Romania

Alexandra Badescu - 

abadescu@integraledu.ro
Contact email - b.elezi@integral.al General – info@integral.al

Aerovectra Russia info@aerovetra.ru Gabriel Rusu – gabriel@integraledu.ro

International 

Education services 

FZCO

Russia
Nina Koltashova - 

koltashova@itec.com.ru
General - marketing@interstudy.sk

Student Service 

International
Russia

Mrs. Anastassia Kohlweiss – 

a.kohlweiss@i-l.ru

Interstudy Slovakia M. Kovacs – m.kovacs@interstudy.sk partners@kastu.lt - Lithuania partners@kastu.pl - Poland

TNS Worldwide South Korea Hojin Kang - khj@tnsuhak.com

UKUHAK South Korea Jeesung Jang - jee@ukuhak.com

Educoway Spain Spain Jose Abedin - jose@educoway.com

Where & What Spain
Maite Grau - maitegrau@where-

what.com
General - info@stageup.com.ua

EduNed Turkey Michiel Paus – m.paus@eduned.eu

DEC Education 

Ukraine
Ukraine

Natalia Ilchenko – natalia.ilchenko@dec-

edu.com

Eruditus Ukraine
Marina Pavlichenko - 

marina@eruditus.ua

Karandash Ukraine General - office@karandash.ua

Private Entrepreneur 

Yakubov Edem 

Damyrovych - 

Ukraine
Elmaz Saitabliaieva – 

info@globalstudy.org.ua

Stage Up Ukraine
Anna Moiseienko - 

anna.m@stageup.com.ua

Akina International Vietnam duhocakinavn@gmail.com denise@edulab.co.zw

Centre Point Joint 

Stock
Vietnam

Anh Vu – 

partners@vietnamhopdiem.edu.vn
info@eduned.eu

THUAS Agents Contact Details
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Duong Anh Vitenam
Phan Hai Nan – 

duonganhedu@gmail.com
Mrs. Kieu Ngoc Hanh – partners@inec.vn

Global Education 

Services Company
Vitenam

Doan Thuy Linh (Julie) - julie.doan@gse-

beo.edu.vn

Mrs. Dina Patricio – 

dina.patricio@informationplanet.pt
HISA (Hanoi 

International Study 

Abroad)

Vitenam Dual Wu - dualwu@gmail.com Mrs. Valeria Kytsiuk – vk@karandash.ua
Mrs. Kristina Nesen – 

kn@karandash.ua

INEC Vitenam Mrs. Kieu Ngoc Huong – huong@inec.vn

Nam Phong 

Education JSC
Vitenam Ha Dinh - baoha@duhocnamphong.vn Mrs. Natalia Mironova – n.mironova@i-l.ru Contact point generally – info@i-l.ru 

Vietnam Intellectual 

Services Co. 
Vitenam Van Anh - viscohanoi@visco.edu.vn

Education Lab Zimbabwe Dylan Huber – admin@edulab.co.zw
Ngo Tuyet Anh – 

tuyetanh@duonganh.edu.vn 
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